
第 ２０ 号様式　②

立 候 補

届 出 候補者氏名
番 号

1 わらび　和雄
2 西田　ゆずる
3 宇田　みおこ
4

5

6

7

8

得票総数①

按分切捨て票②

いずれにも属しない票③

有効投票数④（=①+②+③）

無効投票数⑤

投票総数⑥（=④+⑤）

持帰り・その他⑦

投票者数⑧（=⑥+⑦）

法定得票数

確定時刻 ２３時   １５分

　　　　　　　　　　　　佐倉市長選挙開票結果

得票数

33286.000

69472.000

25880.000

10306.000

1488

70960

1

70961

69472.000

17368.000


