佐倉市長選挙開票結果

立候補		
届出	候補者氏名	得票数
番号		10 775 30
1	わらび 和雄	33286.000
2	西田 ゆずる	25880.000
3	宇田 みおこ	10306.000
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
得票総数①		69472.000
按分切捨て票②		
いずれにも属しない票③		
有効投票数④(=①+②+③)		69472.000
無効投票数⑤		1488
投票総数⑥(=④+⑤)		70960
持帰り・その他⑦		1
投票者数⑧(=⑥+⑦)		70961
法定得票数		17368.000
確定時刻		23時 15分